
The Capital Bond Building Committee Meeting has been changed

from Wednesday, March 11th to Thursday, March 12th at 6 p.m.,

Administration Building. 
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The Capital Bond Building Committee will hold Weekly Meetings at 6

PM in the Exeter-West Greenwich Regional School District

Administration Building Conference Room, 940 Nooseneck Hill Road,



West Greenwich, RI as follows:

A. Call to Order:

Wednesday, February 11, 2009 - CANCELLED 

Wednesday, February 18, 2009 - CANCELLED 

Wednesday, February 25, 2009 - CANCELLED

Wednesday, March 4, 2009 - CANCELLED

Thursday, March 5, 2009 - 6:30 p.m. 

Friday, March 6, 2009 - CANCELLED 

Wednesday, March 11, 2009 Changed to Thursday, March 12, 2009 

Wednesday, March 18, 2009

Wednesday, March 25, 2009

B. Discussion - Phase I

C. Discussion - Phase II

D. Adjourn

Any unforeseen cancellations/changes concerning these meetings

will be posted on the district website @ ewg.k12.ri.us.

THE SCHOOL COMMITTEE WILL PROVIDE INTERPRETERS FOR THE

HEARING IMPAIRED AT ANY MEETING, PROVIDED A REQUEST IS

RECEIVED THREE (3) BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO SAID

MEETING. AN AUDIOTAPE COPY OF THE MINUTES WILL BE

PROVIDED IF REQUESTED BY A VISION IMPAIRED PERSON AT

LEAST FORTY-EIGHT (48) HOURS IN ADVANCE OF THE MEETING

DATE.


